

The Wyland Foundation volunteers are dedicated people who contribute to raising awareness about clean water and healthy oceans.

## **Volunteer Interest Form**

Wyland Foundation volunteers are dedicated people who contribute to raising awareness about clean water and healthy oceans! Please email your form to <a href="mailto:info@wylandfoundation.org">info@wylandfoundation.org</a> with a subject line of "WYFO Volunteer"

First Na	ame:	Last Name:		Nickna	me			
Addres	ss:	City:		State:	_Zip:			
Date o	f Birth:/_ (Month) (Day)							
Primary Phone: ()		(Circle (	one):	Home Cell Work				
Secondary Phone: ()		(Circle	one):	Home Cell Work				
Email A	Address:	Ins	Instagram/Facebook handle					
Preferr	red Method of Communication (F	Please check one):						
	Email							
	Primary							
	Secondary Phone							
I am interested in volunteering in the following activities								
(Please	check all that apply):							
	Administrative/Marketing/Oper	rations	□ S	Social Networking (Fac	ebook,			
	Community Events/Festivals		l:	nstagram)				
	Grant Writing/Grant		□ <b>A</b>	Art & Science "Clean W	/ater Mural"			
	Research/Fundraising		□ A	Advocacy & Communit	y Outreach			
	Virtual Volunteering (online resear	rch	□ S	School/Classroom pres	sentations			
	projects and other tasks as needed)			Other:				

I would like to volunteer for an:									
	On-going, regular		As-needed basis		One-time				
	commitment				opportunity				
List your specific days/times of the week and/or general availability:									
	a little bit about yourself and whence you have:	ny yoi	u would like to help. Descri	be any skills	s, strength, and				
	ure you have a pleasant volunte o be taken into account:	er exp	perience, please list any spe	ecial health	considerations that				
	Please send me the monthly email newsletter		IRS guidelines for volunteers		Special news & Events Email alerts				

Thank you for your interest in becoming a Wyland Foundation Volunteer!

Please send this form to: ATTN: WYFO Outreach Coordinator

Email: info@wylandfoundation.org

Mailing Address: 30265 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688

Phone: (949)643-7070

www.wylandfoundation.org

Wyland Foundation is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization. Federal ID#33-0543876